2.

Kreisliga Damen

3. Spieltag

Spiel-Nr. 28:

MSV Zossen
1 Anneliese Pfister
2 Bianca Markowski
3 Gesine Grole
4 Christine Dopatka

Tabellenstand:

1. MSV Zossen
2. SpG Grof3 Machnow/Rangsdorf |

Gesamteinzelwertung

1.
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Bianca Markowski ( MSV Zossen 07)

Gesine Grol3e (MSV Zossen 07 )

Bettina Tinkl ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I)
Heike Krliger ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I )
Anneliese Pfister (MSV Zossen 07)

Sabine Voigt ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I )
Christine Dopatka ( MSV Zossen 07 )

Barbara Wirner ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I )
Karin Ridrich ( SpG Grok Machnow/Rangsdorf 1)
Gerda Sommer-Kliihsendorf ( MSV Zossen 07)
Petra Neumann ( SpG Gro3 Machnow/Rangsdorf | )

673
701
692
695

2761

Punkte

Punkte
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Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

MSV Zossen 07 - SpG Grol3 Machnow/Rangsdorf | (29.01.2020)

SpG Grol3 Machnow/Rangsdorf |

1 Karin Ridrich
2 Bettina Tinkl

3 Barbara Wirner
4 Heike Kruger

Holz

8250
7519

512 Holz
648 Holz
650 Holz
669 Holz

2479 Holz



